Spanish Time Sheet
	Date
	Start 
	End 
	Time
	Description of Activity

	10/23/07
	11:30 am
	11:45 am
	15 min
	P. 115 Act. A & B with CD

	10/25/07
	8:35 pm
	9:00 pm
	25 min
	BYKI flashcards

	10/26/07
	2:35 pm
	2:50 pm
	15 min
	Viewing episode 5 with/without script

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


My total lab time for week of          

      is           hrs.          min.
